Electoral Board / General Registrar Duties

Ensure adequate facilities for polling places are provided.

Answer Options Response
Percent
GR Exclusive 4.9%
EB Exclusive 21.3%
Jointly 73.8%
answered question
skipped question
General Registrar / Electoral Board Duties
Ensure adequate facilities for polling places are provided.
. Response
Answer Options Percent
GR Exclusive 21.6%
EB Exclusive 14.4%
Jointly 63.9%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Count
3
13
45
61
0

Response
Count
21
14
62
97
0

Polling Place

Ensure adequate facilities for polling places are provided.

OGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive

OJointly

Ensure adequate facilities for polling places are provided.

BGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive
OJointly

Question 13




Electoral Board / General Registrar Duties

Ensure accessibility of polling places (as required by the provisions of the Virginians with
Disabilities Act (§ 51.5-1 et seq.), the Voting Accessibility for the Elderly and

. Response Response
(BT QS Percent Count
GR Exclusive 11.5% 7
EB Exclusive 23.0% 14
Jointly 65.6% 40
answered question 61
skipped question 0

General Registrar / Electoral Board Duties
Ensure accessibility of polling places (as required by the provisions of the Virginians with

. Response Response
Answer Options Percent Count
GR Exclusive 23.7% 23
EB Exclusive 20.6% 20
Jointly 55.7% 54
answered question 97
skipped question 0

Polling Place

Ensure accessibility of polling places (as required by the pr

OGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive
OJointly

Ensure accessibility of polling places (as required by the pr

BGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive
OJointly

Question 14




Electoral Board / General Registrar Duties

Provide for alternative polling place if required in emergency, including obtain necessary

approval.
Answer Options P ZIE
Percent

GR Exclusive 23.0%

EB Exclusive 21.3%

Jointly 55.7%
answered question

skipped question

General Registrar / Electoral Board Duties

Response
Count
14
13
34
61
0

Provide for alternative polling place if required in emergency, including obtain necessary

. Response
Answer Options Percent
GR Exclusive 28.6%
EB Exclusive 15.4%
Jointly 56.0%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Count
26
14
51
91
6

Polling Place

Provide for alternative polling place if required in emergency, including obtain

necessary approval.

BGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive
OJointly

Provide for alternative polling place if required in emergency, including obtain

necessary approval.

BGR Exclusive

BEB Exclusive

OJointly

Question 15




Electoral Board / General Registrar Duties

Provide notice to voters of alternative polling place.

Answer Options Response
Percent
GR Exclusive 57.4%
EB Exclusive 0.0%
Jointly 42.6%
answered question
skipped question
General Registrar / Electoral Board Duties
Provide notice to voters of alternative polling place.
. Response
Answer Options Percent
GR Exclusive 64.8%
EB Exclusive 1.1%
Jointly 34.1%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Count

35
0
26
61
0

Response
Count
59
1
31
91
6

Polling Place

Provide notice to voters of alternative polling place.

OGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive
OJointly

Provide notice to voters of alternative polling place.

BGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive
OJointly

Question 16




Electoral Board / General Registrar Duties

Recommend locality adoption of ordinance establishing Central Absentee Precinct
(CAP) including town elections .

. Response Response
(BT QS Percent Count
GR Exclusive 18.0% 11
EB Exclusive 4.9% 3
Jointly 77.0% 47
answered question 61
skipped question 0

General Registrar / Electoral Board Duties
Recommend locality adoption of ordinance establishing Central Absentee Precinct

. Response Response
Answer Options Percent Count
GR Exclusive 28.9% 22
EB Exclusive 2.6% 2
Jointly 68.4% 52
answered question 76
skipped question 21

Polling Place

Recommend locality adoption of ordinance establishing Central Absentee
Precinct (CAP) including town elections .

OGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive

OJointly

Recommend locality adoption of ordinance establishing Central Absentee
Precinct (CAP) including town elections .

BGR Exclusive

BEB Exclusive

OJointly

Question 17




Electoral Board / General Registrar Duties

Authorize neutral observers at polling places

Answer Options Response
Percent
GR Exclusive 23.3%
EB Exclusive 21.7%
Jointly 55.0%
answered question
skipped question
General Registrar / Electoral Board Duties
Authorize neutral observers at polling places
. Response
Answer Options Percent
GR Exclusive 27.0%
EB Exclusive 33.7%
Jointly 39.3%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Count
14
13
33
60
1

Response
Count
24
30
35
89
8

Polling Place

Authorize neutral observers at polling places

OGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive
OJointly

Authorize neutral observers at polling places

BGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive
OJointly

Question 24




Electoral Board / General Registrar Duties

Provide polling place signage for handicapped entrances

Answer Options Response
Percent
GR Exclusive 34.4%
EB Exclusive 19.7%
Jointly 45.9%
answered question
skipped question
General Registrar / Electoral Board Duties
Provide polling place signage for handicapped entrances
. Response
Answer Options Percent
GR Exclusive 50.5%
EB Exclusive 15.1%
Jointly 34.4%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Count
21
12
28
61
0

Response
Count
47
14
32
93
4

Polling Place

Provide polling place signage for handicapped entrances

OGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive

OJointly

Provide polling place signage for handicapped entrances

BGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive
OJointly

Question 25




Electoral Board / General Registrar Duties

Provide voting booths, at least one for printed ballots

Answer Options P ZIE
Percent
GR Exclusive 31.6%
EB Exclusive 19.3%
Jointly 49.1%
answered question
skipped question
General Registrar / Electoral Board Duties
Provide voting booths, at least one for printed ballots
. Response
Answer Options Percent
GR Exclusive 50.6%
EB Exclusive 12.6%
Jointly 36.8%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Count
18
11
28
57
4

Response
Count

Polling Place

Provide voting booths, at least one for printed ballots

OGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive
OJointly

Provide voting booths, at least one for printed ballots

BGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive
OJointly

Question 26




Polling Place

Electoral Board / General Registrar Duties

Provide copies of §24.2 at polling places for officers of election Provide copies of §24.2 at polling places for officers of election
. Response Response

(BT QS Percent Count
GR Exclusive 60.7% 37
EB Exclusive 4.9% 3
Jointly 34.4% 21

answered question 61

skipped question 0

OGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive

OJointly

General Registrar / Electoral Board Duties

Provide copies of §24.2 at polling places for officers of election Provide copies of §24.2 at polling places for officers of election

. Response Response
Answer Options Percent Count
GR Exclusive 78.4% 76
EB Exclusive 5.2% 5
Jointly 16.5% 16
answered question 97
skipped question 0

BGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive
OJointly

Question 27



Electoral Board / General Registrar Duties

Follow requirements of §24.2 and the instructions of the State Board to ensure that the
pollbooks, ballots, voting equipment keys, and other materials and supplies required to

. Response Response
(BT QS Percent Count
GR Exclusive 42.6% 26
EB Exclusive 8.2% 5
Jointly 49.2% 30
answered question 61
skipped question 0

General Registrar / Electoral Board Duties
Follow requirements of §24.2 and the instructions of the State Board to ensure that the

. Response Response
Answer Options Percent Count
GR Exclusive 52.6% 51
EB Exclusive 2.1% 2
Jointly 45.4% 44
answered question
skipped question

Polling Place

Follow requirements of §24.2 and the instructions of the State Board to ensure

OGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive
OJointly

Follow requirements of §24.2 and the instructions of the State Board to ensure

BGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive
OJointly

Question 28




Electoral Board / General Registrar Duties

Administer Election Day Oath to Officers of Election (stored with pollbook). Determine
whether to use of electronic pollbooks of type approved by SBE and plan for provisional

. Response Response
(BT QS Percent Count
GR Exclusive 29.3% 17
EB Exclusive 12.1% 7
Jointly 58.6% 34
answered question 58
skipped question 3

General Registrar / Electoral Board Duties
Administer Election Day Oath to Officers of Election (stored with pollbook). Determine

. Response Response
Answer Options Percent Count
GR Exclusive 53.7% 51
EB Exclusive 7.4% 7
Jointly 38.9% 37
answered question 95
skipped question 2

Polling Place

Administer Election Day Oath to Officers of Election (stored with
pollbook). Determine whether to use of e

OGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive

OJointly

Administer Election Day Oath to Officers of Election (stored with
pollbook). Determine whether to use of e

BGR Exclusive
BEB Exclusive

OJointly

Question 29





